Squad 1
Wolf

Theis
Kindred
Fleming
Squad 2
Husske
Turk

Turk
Ludwig
Higgins
Squad 3
Stille
Haywood
Joyce
Byerly
Brooks
Squad 4
Moorehead
Moorehead
Carter
Christiansen
Avery
Squad 5
Wohlford

Randy

Randy
Bill
Joe

Andrew
John C
John D
Gary
Tom

Gary
Matt
Pat

Bill
Danika

Jeremy
Chase
Craig
Troy
Dar

Terry

Class

A

> > >

Singles

Lew 200L

X X X

X X X

Page 1

1
23

21
24
23

21
25
25
23
24

25
23
21
23
22

23
22
22
24
23

23

2 3 4 Total

24

17
23
24

25
24
25
22
23

24
25
25
23
21

24
25
24
22
24

23

25

23
22
21

24
23
24
25
24

25
23
23
24
23

24
24
21
23
24

19

25

24
25
24

24
23
25
25
25

25
24
23
22
22

24
25
21
23
24

23

97

0
85
94
92

94
95
99
95
96

99
95
92
92
88

95
96
88
92
95

88
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Squad 6

Squad 7

Squad 8

Squad 9

Squad 10

Singles

Page 2
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Squad 11

Squad 12

Squad 13

Squad 14

Squad 15

Singles
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Squad 16

Squad 17

Squad 18

Squad 19

Squad 20

Singles

Page 4

o O

O OO oo O OO oo O OO oo

O OO oo



Squad 21

Totals

18
90

Singles

11
110

Page 5

6
60
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Singles
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Singles
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Singles
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Singles
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Singles
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Handicap

Squad 1 Ydg Lewis Purse 1 2 3 4

Moorehead, Jeremy 25.5 24 24 25 23
Carter, Craig 24 24 22 20 24
Wolf, Randy 26 22 22 23 21
Kindred, Bill 24 20 16 21 24
Christiansen, Troy 255 X 23 17 20 23
Squad 2

Husske, Andrew 20 X 24 20 21 24
Moorehead, Chase 20 23 24 24 25
Brooks, Danika 19 X 19 18 20 21
Avery, Dar 18.5 X 23 24 23 25
Squad 3

Ludwig, Gary 26 22 24 20 23
Stille, Gary 27 X 22 22 23 23
Wickman, Dave 26.5 21 22 22 24
Wickman, Lori 25.5 20 20 22 23
Squad 4

Fleming, Joe 22.5 22 25 21 24
Wohlford, Terry 21 24 25 24 22
Isebrand, Mike 225 X 24 24 24 23
Higgins, Tom 20 X 22 21 25 21
Broers, Garrett 215 X 23 23 23 24
Squad 5

Burma, JD 19 X 23 25 24 24
Burma, Dave 20 X 16 23 21 19
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Handicap

Squad 6

Squad 7

Squad 8

Squad 9

Squad 10
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Squad 11

Squad 12

Squad 13

Squad 14

Squad 15

Handicap

Page 13



Squad 16

Squad 17

Squad 18

Squad 19

Squad 20

Handicap

Page 14



Squad 21

Totals

Handicap
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Handicap

Total
96
90
88
81
83

89
96
78

95

89

90
89
85

92
95
95
89
93

96

79

Page 16



Handicap
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Handicap
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Squad 1
Stille

Carter
Moorehead

Avery
Moorehead
Broers
Burma
Burma

Class Lewis

Gary A

Craig B
Jeremy B

Dar C
Chase C
Garrett C
JD C
Dave C

Doubles

Page 21

X

X

1
46

40
43

41
38
27
44
36

2 Total

46

46 86
38 81
37 78
40 78
29 56
48 92

39

75



Doubles

CH

CH

TIE
TIE
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All Payouts

Last Name First Lewis 200 L HCP L
Avery Dar

Broers Garrett

Brooks Danika

Burma Dave

Burma JD $ 25.00
Byerly Bill

Carter Craig

Christiansen Troy $ 10.00

Fleming Joe

Haywood Matt

Higgins Tom

Husske Andrew $ 27.50 $ 25.00
Isebrand Mike

Joyce Pat

Kindred Bill

Ludwig Gary

Moorehead Chase

Moorehead Jeremy

Stille Gary $ 13.75| $ 10.00

Theis Randy

Turk John C

Turk John D $ 13.75

Wickman Dave

Wickman Lori

Wohlford Terry

Wolf Randy

Page 23




DBL L Total

$ 5.00 | $ 5.00

$ 5.00 | $ 5.00
$ -

$ 5.00 | $ 5.00

$ 5.00 | $ 30.00
$ -
$ -
$ 10.00
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 52.50
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -

$ 19.50 | $ 43.25
$ -
$ -
$ 13.75
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -

All Payouts
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Squad 1
Stille
Ludwig
Husske

Turk

Wolf
Higgins
Turk
Moorehead
Kindred
Fleming
Byerly
Christiansen
Theis

Haywood
Avery
Carter
Wohlford

Moorehead
Joyce
Brooks

Gary
Gary
Andrew

John D
Randy
Tom
John C
Jeremy
Bill

Joe

Bill
Troy
Randy

Matt
Dar
Craig
Terry

Chase
Pat
Danika

16 by Class

Class 1

>>>>>>>>> P ;;;

0 W w w

OO0

25
23
21

25
23
24
25
23
24
23
23
24
21

23
23
22
23

22
21
22

Page 25

2 3 4 Total
24 25 25 99
22 25 25 95
25 24 24 94
25 24 25 99
24 25 25 97
23 24 25 96
24 23 23 95
24 24 24 95
23 22 25 94
24 21 24 92
23 24 22 92
22 23 23 92
17 23 24 85
25 23 24 95
24 24 24 95
24 21 21 88
23 19 23 88
25 24 25 96
25 23 23 92
21 23 22 88

CH

CH

TIE
TIE

CH



16 by Class
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16's - Lewis

16's Lewis Class Lew 1 2 3 4 Total
Turk JohnD A X 25 25 24 25 99 $ 13.75
Stille Gary AA X 25 24 25 25 99 $ 13.75
Higgins Tom A X 24 23 24 25 96
Haywood Matt B X 23 25 23 24 95
Avery Dar B X 23 24 24 24 95
Turk JohnC A X 25 24 23 23 95
Husske Andrew AA X 21 25 24 24 94 $ 27.50
Joyce Pat C X 21 25 23 23 92
Christiansen Troy A X 24 22 23 23 92
Brooks Danika C X 22 21 23 22 88
Theis Randy A X 21 17 23 24 85
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Burma, JD
Moorehead, Chase
Avery, Dar
Wohlford, Terry
Broers, Garrett
Husske, Andrew
Higgins, Tom
Burma, Dave
Brooks, Danika

Isebrand, Mike
Fleming, Joe
Carter, Craig

Kindred, Bill

Moorehead, Jeremy

Stille, Gary
Ludwig, Gary
Wickman, Dave
Wolf, Randy
Wickman, Lori
Christiansen, Troy

HCP Trophy

19 X
20
18.5 X
21
21.5 X
20 X
20 X
20 X
19 X

225 X
22.5
24

24

25.5
27 X
26

26.5
26

25.5

25.5 X

Page 28

23
23
23
24
23
24
22
16
19

24
22
24

20

24
22
22
21
22
20
23

25
24
24
25
23
20
21
23
18

24
25
22

16

24
22
24
22
22
20
17

24
24
23
24
23
22
25
21
20

24
21
20

21

25
23
20
22
23
22
20

24
25
25
22
24
24
21
19
21

23
24
24

24

23
23
23
24
21
23
23

96
96
95
95
93
90
89
79
/8

95
92
90

81

96
90
89
89
88
85
83



HCP Trophy

TIE
TIE

CH

CH
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HCP Lewis

Squad 1 Ydg Lewis 1 2 3 4 Total
Burma, JD 19 X 23 25 24 24 96
Avery, Dar 18.5 X 23 24 23 25 95
Isebrand, Mike 225 X 24 24 24 23 95
Broers, Garrett 215 X 23 23 23 24 93
Stille, Gary 27 X 22 22 23 23 90
Husske, Andrew 20 X 24 20 22 24 89
Higgins, Tom 20 X 22 21 25 21 89
Christiansen, Troy 255 X 23 17 20 23 83
Burma, Dave 20 X 16 23 21 19 79
Brooks, Danika 19 X 19 18 20 21 78
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HCP Lewis

$ 25.00

$ 25.00
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Squad 1

Doubles Trophy

Class Lewis

Page 32

1

2 Total
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CH

CH

Doubles Trophy

Page 33



Squad 1

Squad 2

Squad 3

Doubles Lewis

Class Lev 1

2 Total
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COMBINED 200 LEWIS

Combined 200

16's

HCP Total

Page 35
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Combined 200
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Combined 200
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Combined 200

$35.00

$ 35.00
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Combined 200

Page 39



Combined 200
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DOUBLES

MIKE CASH

JOHN HUGHES
DAVID HARRIS
THOMAS HIGGINS
PAUL MOLITOR
TODD MORTENSEN
JAY NEITZELL
RICHARD SAMPLE
DARWIN AVERY
DAVID FRIESEN

OO0 WITIm>I>>

1ST 50

42
49
43
48
34
46
42
43
36
40

2ND 50

41
49
45
49
23
43
42
44
37
40



TOTAL

83
98
88
97
S7
89
84
87
73
80



HANDICAP YDG 1 2
JOHN HUGHES 27 22 22
RANDY WOLF 26.5 25 21
DAVID HARRIS 27 22 22
GARY LUDWIG 27 23 22
MICHAEL CASH 25 19 25
ROBERT HOLSCHLAG 22 23 23
MIKE ISEBRAND 22 24 22
DONALD ISEBRAND 22 24 24
TODD MORTENSEN 22 23 23
JAY NEITZELL 23 23 21
BILL KINDRED 23.5 18 23
DAVID FRIESEN 24.5 22 20
RANDY CIAVARLLI 20 24 25
ROGER SCHWICKERATH 21 23 24
LYNN SCHWICKERATH 20.5 23 21
THOMAS HIGGINS 20 20 24
JOHN MORAN 20 21 23
DEAN MUELLER 18 23 24
GERALD CINK 20.5 21 22
RICHARD SAMPLE 20 22 22
PAUL MOLITOR 19 21 24
JOHN SIEH 20.5 22 22
FRED SUNTKEN 18 23 22
DARWIN AVERY 18 21 23
JEREMIAH MULLINS 20 19 21
ROGER WILL 19 17 21






3 4 Total
22 24 90
22 20 38
22 21 87
20 21 86
19 22 85
25 24 95
24 25 95
22 22 92
21 22 89
22 21 87
22 23 86
18 22 82
21 24 94
23 22 92
22 24 90
23 23 90
21 24 89
21 21 89
23 22 88
23 21 88
20 23 88
23 20 87
18 21 84
17 19 80
18 21 79
19 18 75






Schwickerath, Roger
Klocke, Lori
Holschlag, Robert
Klocke, Dennis
Murphy, Trev
Schwickerath, Lynn
Christiansen, Roger
Higgins, Tom
Coonrad, Gerald
Avery, Dar

Wolf, Randy
Kindred, Bill
Hughes, Jared
Walters, Jeff
Weber, Andy

Blin, Robert

Suter, Tom

Neitzell, Jay

Burma, JD
Kaufmann. Lindsey
Brein, Joey
Moorehead, Jeremy
Carter, Craig
Gradert, Brian

OO0 WWwWwW>X >

49
43
48
34
46
43
36
40



49
45
49
23
43
44
37
40

98
88
97
o7
89
87
73
80



Avery
Brooks
Byerly
Carter
Christiansen
Fleming
Haywood
Higgins
Husske
Joyce
Kindred
Ludwig
Moorehead
Moorehead
Stille

Theis

Turk

Turk
Wohlford
Wolf

Dar
Danika
Bill
Craig
Troy
Joe
Matt
Tom
Andrew
Pat

Bill
Gary
Chase
Jeremy
Gary
Randy
John C
John D
Terry
Randy
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X X X X

X X X X

23
22
23
22
24
23
23
24
21
21
24
23
22
23
25
21
25
25
23
23

24
21
23
24
22
24
25
23
25
25
23
22
25
24
24
17
24
25
23
24

24
23
24
21
23
21
23
24
24
23
22
25
24
24
25
23
23
24
19
25

24
22
22
21
23
24
24
25
24
23
25
25
25
24
25
24
23
25
23
25






95
88
92
88
92
92
95
96
94
92
94
95
96
95
99
85
95
99
88
97












